
Who’s Who in Menomonie 

 

  Ext  Email   

Mick Anderson  .......................................................................... Dealer/Owner 2238 mick@johnsonmotorsales.com 

 

  John Rendon ......................................................................... Sales Manager 2304 jrendon@jmmauto.com 

  Lenny Lange  .......................................................................... Sales Manager 2307 llange@jmmauto.com 

  Nathan Martinson ................................................................. Finance 2305 finance@jmmauto.com 

    Chris Turner  ...................................................... Detailer 2310 

    Chris Sleeper ..................................................... Detailer 

    Juan Ariniga ....................................................... Detailer  

    AJ Zettler ........................................................... PT Detailer 

 

   Craig Formoe  .............................................................. Sales Professional 2306 cformoe@jmmauto.com 

   Mark Jansen  .............................................................. Sales Professional 2318 mjansen@jmmauto.com 

   Ben West  .............................................................. Sales Professional 2309 bwest@jmmauto.com 

   Marcus Sand  .............................................................. Sales Professional 2321 marcuss@johnsonmotors.com 

   Grant Collins  .............................................................. Sales Professional 2308 grantc@johnsonmotors.com 

  

  Ron Bibeau   .............................................................. Service Manager 2315 ron@jmmauto.com 

   Rob Church  .............................................................. Service Writer 2316 rob@jmmauto.com 

   Mitch Galle  .............................................................. Service Writer 2311  

    Randy Olson ...................................................... Auto Technician 

    Mason Bibeau ................................................... Auto Technician 

    Tim McCrank ..................................................... Auto Technician 

    Austin Carothers ............................................... Auto Technician 

    Cody Buhr .......................................................... Auto Technician 

 

  Mark Grambo   ............................................................. Parts Manager 2320 parts@jmmauto.com 

   Brad Garfield  .............................................................. Parts Dept 2322 bgarfield@jmmauto.com 

 

 Missy Trautmiller  .............................................................. Controller 2229 missyt@johnsonmotors.com 

   Sheri Schutts  .............................................................. Title Clerk / Reception 2300 sheri@jmmauto.com 

   Alisa Doughty  .............................................................. PT Cashier/Reception 2300  cashier@jmmauto.com 

   Xena VanDusartz ........................................................... PT Cashier/Reception 2300  cashier@jmmauto.com 

   Amanda Branch ............................................................. FT Warranty Admin 2302 amandab@johnsonmotors.com  

  Brad Lutz   .............................................................. HR / IT Manager 2239 bradl@johnsonmotors.com 

   Jennifer Haugen ............................................................ Payroll 2255 jenniferh@johnsonmotors.com  

   Sasha Rondeau .............................................................. HR Coordinator 2263 sashar@johnsonmotors.com  

 


